Student Satisfaction Survey

Remuna Degree College, Remuna, Balasore

Remuna Degree College is conducting a Student Satisfaction Survey from the Students on
Overall Instructional Performance, which will help to upgrade the quality in Higher Education.
A Feedback from the student is obtained through feedback forms containing questionnaire on
various aspects like Teaching Learning Evaluation, Curriculum, Facilities in the Department,
Involvement of the teachers etc. The issues facilitating the students responses are resolved
promptly.

This questionnaire containing 10 parameters, which is prepared to obtain feedback from
students to find out the S-W-O-C analyses of the college. A random sample of 210 students is
considered. Students have shown their satisfaction in almost all aspects covered in the
Feedback form.

Student Satisfaction Survey About Teaching Learning and Evaluation

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 — 85 to 100%
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0 —Below 30%
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all
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3. How frequently the performance of the students in Academic assignment are discussed
and reviewed by the teachers.

4 — Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1- Rarely
0— Never
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4. Does the library provide study material, reference books to the students?

4— Very often
3 — Often
2 — Occasionally
1 - Poorly
0— Never
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5. Teacher encourage students to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree
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6. Does institute provide sports opportunity to the students
4- Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0 strongly disagree
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange,
field visit opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in institution facilitates student’s cognitive, social
and emotional growth.

4 — Significantly

3—Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0— Not at all
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9. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome it.
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — Never
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10. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in the institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree
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